

MY CAR CONSULTANT PTE LTD
(Co Reg. No. 201605878Z)
60 JALAN LAM HUAT CARROS CENTRE
#05-68 (S737869)
Tel: 93911482

Not Notified
11 Rm B
Heavy After Repair
Ex TBA 7days

TO	: III	DATE	: 20-Jul-23
ATTENTION	: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT	JOB TYPE	: O/D CLAIM
VEHICLE DETAILS			
		VEHICLE NO	: SMX5304K
ADDRESS	MODEL : NISSAN SERENA		

QUOTATION SUMMARY

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	FRONT BUMPER	1	\$ 884.00	\$ 884.00
2	FRONT NUMBER PLATE GARNISH	1	\$ 87.50	\$ 87.50
3	FRONT BUMPER TOWING COVER	1	\$ 54.30	\$ 54.30
4	FRONT BUMPER CENTER BRACKET	2	\$ 121.00	\$ 242.00
5	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	2	\$ 54.60	\$ 109.20
6	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	1	\$ 825.00	\$ 825.00
7	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET	2	\$ 211.00	\$ 422.00
8	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT SPONGE	1	\$ 278.50	\$ 278.50
9	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP GARNISH	2	\$ 288.80	\$ 577.60
10	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP	2	\$ 321.00	\$ 642.00
11	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE	1	\$ 321.00	\$ 321.00
12	FRONT BUMPER SENSOR	2	\$ 312.00	\$ 624.00
13	FRONT GRILLE	1	\$ 570.40	\$ 570.40
14	FRONT GRILLE MOULDING	1	\$ 480.60	\$ 480.60
15	FRONT GRILLE EMBLEM	1	\$ 115.40	\$ 115.40
16	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	1	\$ 759.20	\$ 759.20
17	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH	1	\$ 387.50	\$ 387.50
18	FRONT FENDER	2	\$ 698.00	\$ 1,396.00

19	FRONT FENDER TOP PANEL	2	\$ 212.00	\$ 424.00	N/S R
20	FRONT FENDER COWLING	2	\$ 198.00	\$ 396.00	X
21	BONNET	1	\$ 1,205.00	\$ 1,205.00	✓
22	BONNET LOCK	1	\$ 298.60	\$ 298.60	✓
23	BONNET HINGES	2	\$ 68.00	\$ 136.00	✓
24	FRONT FENDER	2	\$ 845.00	\$ 1,690.00	X
25	FRONT FENDER COWLING	2	\$ 195.00	\$ 390.00	X
26	FRONT RELAY	1	\$ 398.00	\$ 398.00	✓
27	FRONT DOOR RH	1	\$ 1,359.00	\$ 1,359.00	X
28	HORN	2	\$ 240.60	\$ 481.20	✓
29	HEADLAMP	2	\$ 3,985.00	\$ 7,970.00	✓
30	HEADLAMP SIDE CHROME	2	\$ 312.00	\$ 624.00	✓
31	A/C CONDENSER	1	\$ 1,254.00	\$ 1,254.00	✓
32	A/C CONDENSER AIR ARCH	2	\$ 121.00	\$ 242.00	✓
33	INVERTOR COIL	1	\$ 1,258.00	\$ 1,258.00	✓
34	RADIATOR	1	\$ 1,258.00	\$ 1,258.00	✓
35	RADIATOR RESERVOIR	1	\$ 298.00	\$ 298.00	✓
36	RADIATOR COWLING C/W MOTOR	1	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 1,125.00	✓
37	RADIATOR TOP GARNISH	1	\$ 214.00	\$ 214.00	X

TOTAL PRICE \$ 40,329.60
 LESS 10% 30% \$ 4,032.96
 SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 36,296.64

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
2	FRONT BUMPER CLIP SET	1	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00
3	FRONT BUMPER LOWER COVER CLIP SET	1	\$ 70.00	\$ 70.00
4	FRONT GRILLE CLIP SET	1	\$ 35.00	\$ 35.00
5	SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIP SET	2	\$ 36.00	\$ 72.00
6	BONNET INSULATOR CLIP SET	1	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00
7	RADIATOR COOLANT	3	\$ 35.00	\$ 105.00

TOTAL \$ 697.00

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING

S/N	JOB DESCRIPTION	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST	APPROVED
-----	-----------------	-------	---------------	----------

1	SUPPORT PANEL. RESTRUCTURE FRONT CRASH MANAGEMENT	\$ 1,500.00	800l	
2	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA.	\$ 1,200.00	1000l	
3	TO APPLY TUFF COAT. NZ	\$ 200.00	X	
4	ADJUST AND FOCUS FRONT LIGHTING SYSTEM. PERFORM HEADLAMP ADJUSTMENT TO POSITION	\$ 80.00	30l	
5	CONDENSER ASSY. REFILL, RECHARGE A/C REFRIGERANT GAS AND PERFORM PRESSURE TEST.	\$ 200.00	100l	
6	REMOVE AND INSTALL RADIATOR ASSY. PERFORMED RADIATOR PRESSURE TEST	\$ 150.00	50l	

TOTAL

\$ 3,330.00

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$ 29,455.34
 TOTAL LABOUR COST : \$ 3,330.00
 TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ 32,785.34

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be surveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature

Date